
 
 

 
HOLIDAY DATES 

SEPTEMBER 2024 – JULY 2025 

 

 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES 

(3:30pm) 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

(9am) 
 

 
Wednesday 4th September 

2024 

Autumn Half Term Thursday 24th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas Break 
Friday 20th December 2024 

(finish at 1.15pm) 
Monday 6th January 2025 

Spring Half Term Friday 14th February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 

Easter Break 
Friday 4th April 2025 

(finish at 1.15pm) 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day (5th May) Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Summer Half Term / 
Whit Break 

Friday 23rd May 2025 Monday 9th June 2025 

Summer Break 
Friday 25th July 2025 

(finish at 1.15pm) 
 

 
 

INSET DAYS 2024/25 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 25th October 2024 

Monday 28th July 2025 

Tuesday 29th July 2025 

 
 

Please note that as these dates are published in advance, they could be subject change 
 

 


